ZWS300BAF Series
Features
 Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
 Power Factor Corrected
 Convection cooling (300W) or Forced Air (336-338W)
 Five year warranty
 Less than 0.5mA earth leakage current
300W Single Output, Convection Cooled Power Supplies

 Weight (Typ) g 540g (open frame)
 Size (WxHxD) in (mm) 3.31 x 1.65 x 7.09” (84 x 42 x 180) open frame
 Warranty yrs Five Years
Specifi cations
Key Market Segments & Applications
Revision A4: Mar 2020
ZWS300BAF Series
Outline Drawing
 ZWS-B, -BAF, -BP 10W to 240W Single output
 HWS 15W to 1800W Single Output, Enclosed
 EFE 300W to 400W Single Output, Medical & ITE
 CFE400M 300W to 400W Single Output, Medical & ITE
Similar Products
  Output Adjustment Max Current Max Current Line Reg Load Reg Ripple &
 Model Voltage Range Convection Forced Air (mV) (mV) Noise (mV)
ZWS300BAF12 12V 9.6 - 13.2V 25A 25A 48 100 100
 ZWS300BAF15 15V 13.5 - 20.3V 20A 22A 60 120 120
 ZWS300BAF24 24V 21.6 - 27.5V 12.5A 14A 96 150 150
 ZWS300BAF36 36V 32.4 - 39.6V 8.4A 9.4A 144 240 250
 ZWS300BAF48 48V 39.5 - 52.8V 6.3A 7A 192 240 250
Model Selector
 Suffi  x Description
- JST Connectors
 /L L Bracket